The Pieces Fit.
When partnering with Skilled Clinician care,  blue
helps virtually every wound type heal faster at less cost.
= Hydrofera Blue and ICB = Other Dressings
The Evidence:
In a recent retrospective study examining wound treatment data of more
than 30,000 patients over a two-year period,1 Hydrofera Blue Dressings,
combined with Comprehensive Skilled Clinical care employing

Hydrofera, Hydrofera Blue and Hydrofera Blue READY are trademarks of Hydrofera, LLC.
Hydrofera Blue Dressings are represented by Appulse.  ©2020                          053-0220
  Ordering Information:
Stock No  Product Size  Quantity/Box HCPCS*
Standard Dressings
HB2214 2" x 2" (5 cm x 5 cm) 10 A6209
HB4414 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) 10 A6209
HB4514 4” x 5” (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm) 10 A6210
HB6614 6" x 6" (15 cm x 15 cm) 10 A6210
HBT0906 9-mm Tunneling Dressing (1.2 g) 10 pair A6215
Heavy Drainage Dressings
HBHD4450 4" x 4" x .5" thick (10 cm x 10 cm x 1.2 cm) 5 A6209
HBHD6675 6" x 6" x .75" thick (15 cm x 15 cm x 1.9 cm) 5 A6210
Dressings With Moisture-Retentive Film
HBRF4414 4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm) 10 A6209
HBRF2258 2.25" x 8" (5.7 cm x 20 cm) 10 A6210
HBRF4475 4" x 4.75" (10 cm x 12 cm) Island Dressing; 10 A6212
  pad size 2" x 2.75" (5 cm x 6.5 cm)
Ostomy Dressing
HBRF2650 2.5" (6 cm) Diameter Ostomy Dressing 10 A6209
Hydrofera Blue CLASSIC antibacterial dressings
HBRS2520 2.5" x 2.5" (6.4 cm x 6.4 cm) 10 A6209
HBRS4520 4" x 5" (10.2 cm x 12.7 cm) 10 A6210
HBRS8820 8" x 8" (20.3 cm x 20.3 cm) 10 A6211